
35ª Buzetski Dani     Manche 2 (CEM)

Pos. N. Classe Pilota Nat. Club Auto Split Time Gap Diff

1 1 D/E2-SS-3000  Christian Merli ITA  Christian Merli  Osella FA 30 1:16,162 2:31,604 0,000 0,000 

2 2 D/E2-SS-3000  Miloš Beneš CZE  GMS CZECH National Team  Osella FA 30 1:18,024 2:37,453 5,849 5,849 

3 30 E2-SC-1600  Fabien Bourgeon FRA  Fabien Bourgeon  TracKing RC01 1:25,624 2:48,961 11,508 17,357 

4 36 E2-SH+3000  Jiŕi Los CZE  Los CZECH National Team  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:24,389 2:49,064 0,103 17,460 

5 31 CN-2000  Andrea Bormolini ITA  Andrea Bormolini  Osella PA 21 1:25,727 2:50,705 1,641 19,101 

6 29 CN-2000  Francesco Turatello ITA  Francesco Turatello  Osella PA 21 S 1:27,625 2:51,334 0,629 19,730 

7 27 E2-SC-2000  Fabien Bouduban CHE  Ecurie des Ordons  Norma M 20 FC 1:24,175 2:51,437 0,103 19,833 

8 16 D/E2-SS-2000  Jozef Beres jun. SVK  Slovak National Hillclimb Team  Tatuus Renault 2000 1:27,774 2:56,065 4,628 24,461 

9 38 E2-SH+3000  Lucian Radut ROU  Lucian Radut  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1:29,673 2:58,413 2,348 26,809 

10 46 A+3000  Christian Schweiger AUT  Christian Schweiger  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1:29,202 2:59,114 0,701 27,510 

11 6 D/E2-SS-3000  Renzo Napione ITA  Renzo Napione  Reynard K 02 1:31,543 2:59,645 0,531 28,041 

12 20 D/E2-SS-1600  Petar Dajak HRV  AK Ragusa Racing  Gloria 1000 1:30,354 3:00,282 0,637 28,678 

13 47 A+3000  Lukaš Vojaček CZE  Ennoble Czech National Team  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 1:30,421 3:00,379 0,097 28,775 

14 67 N+3000  Nikola Miljković SRB  Real Motorsport  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:30,608 3:02,525 2,146 30,921 

15 4 D/E2-SS-3000  Laszlo Szasz HRV  AK Dubrovnik Racing  Zytek F3000 1:31,365 3:03,993 1,468 32,389 

16 37 E2-SH+3000  Fulvio Giuliani ITA  CST Sport SRI  Lancia Delta EVO 1:32,703 3:04,032 0,039 32,428 

17 28 E2-SC-2000  Petr Vondrak CZE  Petr Vondrak  Osella PA 21 1:32,094 3:05,078 1,046 33,474 

18 10 D/E2-SS-2000  Martin Vondrak CZE  Auto Vondrak CZECH National T.  Tatus NT07 1:32,902 3:05,130 0,052 33,526 

19 69 N+3000  Tomas Vavrinec CZE  Tomas Vavrinec  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:32,000 3:05,570 0,440 33,966 

20 18 D/E2-SS-1600  Franco Berto ITA  Franco Berto  Formula Renault Tatuus Evo 1:34,141 3:07,256 1,686 35,652 

21 11 D/E2-SS-2000  Andreas Stollnberger AUT  Team Terschl Austria  Dallara F302 Formel 1:35,050 3:08,038 0,782 36,434 

22 53 A-2000  Aleš Prek SVN  AMK Atom  Honda Civic Type R 1:35,016 3:08,148 0,110 36,544 

23 71 N+3000  Peter Marc SVN  AMD Slovenija Avto  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:35,056 3:09,587 1,439 37,983 

24 13 D/E2-SS-2000  Waldy Hermann Jun. AUT  MSC - Rottenegg  Formel 3 Dallara F 306 1:35,082 3:10,556 0,969 38,952 

25 43 GT+3000  Tessitore AUT  Tessitore  Porsche 997 GT3 CUP 1:35,351 3:12,070 1,514 40,466 

26 80 N-2000  Harun Hadžić BiH  AK ArcRACING  Honda Civic Type R 1:38,915 3:13,732 1,662 42,128 

27 72 N-2000  Chris-André Mayer AUT  Derselbe  Honda Civic Type R 1:38,550 3:14,441 0,709 42,837 

28 73 N-2000  Saša Radola HRV  AK Pula-Rovinj  Honda Civic Type R 1:39,393 3:15,117 0,676 43,513 

29 14 D/E2-SS-2000  Josef Tarmann AUT  Josef Tarmann  Dallara-Mercedes F 302 1:36,712 3:15,131 0,014 43,527 



30 44 GT+3000  Martin Jerman CZE  Jerman Czech National Team  Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 1:38,093 3:15,218 0,087 43,614 

31 79 A-2000  Valter Nežić HRV  AK Buzet Autosport  Honda Civic Type R 1:39,633 3:15,612 0,394 44,008 

32 77 N-2000  Filip Magdić HRV  AKK Velika Gorica  Honda Civic Type R 1:40,291 3:15,665 0,053 44,061 

33 8 D/E2-SS-3000  Waldy Hermann AUT  MSC - Rottenegg  Formel 3000 Lola B06/51 1:38,370 3:17,296 1,631 45,692 

34 23 E2-SC-3000  Alexander Zajelsnik SVN  AK V-Racing  Norma M 20 F 1:39,511 3:17,493 0,197 45,889 

35 55 A-2000  Alojz Udovč SVN  ŠD Udovč Motorsport  Renault Clio R3 1:39,662 3:17,592 0,099 45,988 

36 56 A-2000  Saša Černeka HRV  AKK Petar Klepac  Honda Civic Type R 1:40,690 3:17,605 0,013 46,001 

37 22 E2-SC-3000  Ferdinand Madrian AUT  MSC - Rottenegg  Norma M 20 F 1:35,086 3:18,236 0,631 46,632 

38 155 E2-SH-2000  Peter Ambruz SVK  Slovak National Hillclimb Team  Vauxhall Vectra ST 1:40,296 3:18,451 0,215 46,847 

39 50 A+3000  Kerstin Taus CZE  Kerstin Taus  Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1:38,568 3:18,956 0,505 47,352 

40 49 S20+3000  Laszlo Hernady HRV  AK Dubrovnik Racing  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 R4 1:40,971 3:19,996 1,040 48,392 

41 60 A-1600  Mateo Butorac HRV  AK Opatija Motorsport  Citroen C2 R2 1:42,268 3:21,449 1,453 49,845 

42 59 A-1600  Mirko Vujačić MNE  AMSK Crmnica  Citroen C2 1:41,545 3:22,160 0,711 50,556 

43 5 D/E2-SS-3000  Hubert Galli jun. AUT  Team Terschl Austria  Formel 3000 Lola B99/50 1:40,801 3:24,248 2,088 52,644 

44 33 CN-2000  Christian Bouvier FRA  Christian Bouvier  Wolf GB 08 1:44,053 3:24,336 0,088 52,732 

45 78 N-2000  Stijepo Manenica HRV  AK Dubrovnik Racing  Honda Civic Type R 1:41,727 3:25,028 0,692 53,424 

46 40 E2-SH-3000  Pavel Kotek CZE  AMK Ecce Homo  BMW M3 1:45,113 3:29,083 4,055 57,479 

47 61 A-1600  Sven Gorup HRV  AKK Zanatlija  Škoda Fabia 1.4 16V 1:46,717 3:29,137 0,054 57,533 

48 74 N-2000  Žarko Knego HRV  AK Dubrovnik Racing  Honda Civic Type R 1:45,936 3:31,635 2,498 1:00,031 

49 63 A-1600  Borna Vlašić HRV  AKK Sveta Nedelja  Škoda Fabia 1.4 16V 1:53,443 3:41,731 10,096 1:10,127 

50 165 E2-SH-2000  Sergej Skarpisek SVK  Slovak National Hillclimb Team  Opel Kadett 16V 2:03,624 4:09,854 28,123 1:38,250 

51 32 CN-2000  Marco Capucci ITA  Marco Capucci  Osella PA 21 S 1:34,645 4:29,541 19,687 1:57,937 

52 7 D/E2-SS-3000  Marietto Nalon ITA  Marietto Nalon  Formula Lola B02/50 DNS -------- -------- 

53 3 D/E2-SS-3000  Fausto Bormolini ITA  Fausto Bormolini  Reynard K 02 DNS -------- -------- 

54 68 N+3000  Tomislav Muhvić HRV  AKK Petar Klepac  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX DNS -------- -------- 

55 24 E2-SC-3000  Vladimir Stankovič SVN  AMD Zvezda  Namesis Gibson RME 4 DNS -------- -------- 

56 19 D/E2-SS-1600  Paolo Marcon ITA  Team 33  Predator's PC 010 EVO DNS -------- -------- 

57 21 E2-SC-3000  Patrik Zajelsnik SVN  AK V-Racing  Norma M 20 F DNS -------- --------


